
I, BHANWAR LAL SAINI S/O GHISA LAL, Promoter to Project "ANNU NAGAR 
AAWASIYA YOJNA-II " Situated at Khasra No 1301/318 Revenue Village Ghorana, 

Nala Ka Balaji,Tehsil and District Sikar, Rajasthan-332024 

Main Gate 

Paint Work 

Water harvesting 
Water Storage Tank 

Electrification 

Boundary wall 

All work- Sewer line, Water Supply Line, Rain|30-04-2024 

Plantation 

Plot Demarcation 

Paver Road 

Possession 

OTrdal 

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

PlanaC 

Gantt Charts Or Milestone Charts And Project Schedule 

Milestones 

ot Ce cai 

Committed date of achievement 

25-03-2024 

15-04-2024 

30-05-2024 

31-05-2025 

30-06-2025 

30-06-2025 

30-06-2025 

31-07-2025 

31-07-2025 

BHANWAR LAL SAINI S/O GHISA LAL 

(Promoter) 
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