## TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

I, BHANWAR LAL SAINI S/O GHISA LAL, Promoter to Project "ANNU NAGAR AAWASIYA YOJNA-II" Situated at Khasra No 1301/318 Revenue Village Ghorana, Nala Ka Balaji, Tehsil and District Sikar, Rajasthan-332024

Gantt Charts Or Milestone Charts And Project Schedule	
Milestones	Committed date of achievement
Main Gate	25-03-2024
Paint Work	15-04-2024
All work- Sewer line, Water Supply Line, Rain	30-04-2024
Water harvesting	
Water Storage Tank	30-05-2024
Electrification	31-05-2025
Boundary wall	30-06-2025
Plantation	30-06-2025
Plot Demarcation	30-06-2025
Paver Road	31-07-2025
Possession	31-07-2025

Paint Work

All works flew

Water harvest

Water Storage

Electrification

Pour day, wat

Plantation

Plot Demorear

Paver Reac

- diazala

BHANWAR LAL SAINI S/O GHISA LAL

(Promoter)